Product Sheet LE)ISONS

Zigbee LED-dimmer module 0-200W

Algemene informatie

Garantie
Vermogen

Afmetingen
Afmeting
Lengte
Breedte
Hoogte

Technische informatie

Spanning
Dimbaar

Overige informatie

IP-waarde

Productfoto

5 jaar
0 - 200 Watt

46 x45x21 mm
46 mm
45 mm
21 mm

200-240V
Ja

IP20 (Stofbestendig)
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Ratings:100-240V~,50/60Hz,
MAX:1.8A
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